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Strecke: 800 m / 38 km / 9_5?

Datum: 28.0

Platz

Gesamt Klasse Nr.
Minnliche Teilnehmer:
1 1 M 30 86
Z ZEMe A 62
3 3 M 30 67
4 4 M 30 76
5 1 M HK 39
6 5 M 30 17
i 1 M 40 58
8 1 M 18 33
9 & M 30 66
10 2 M 40 13
12 2 M 18 47
12 2 M HK 80
13 7 M 30 43
14 3 M HK 85
15 3 M 40 14
16 8 M 30 21
] 9 M 30 41
18 4 M HK 49
19 10 M 30 82
20 4 M 40 40
21 5 M HK g3
22 Al MEE 84
23 1 ™50 10
24 6 M HK 72
25 5 M 40 61
26 7 M HK 63
27 6 M 40 15
28 7 M 40 24
29 8 M 40 70
30 9 M 40 1
31 10 ™M 40 33
32 12 M 30 83
33 11 M 40 11
34 13 M 30 54
ooN G2 M 40 75
36 14 M 30 56
7R (e S ¢ e 59
38 16 M 30 46
39 17 M 30 12
40 18 M 30 60
41 2 M 50 5
42z 3 M 18 S5
44 13 M 40 52
46 19 M 30 57
47 20 M 30 30
48 21 M 30 87
49 22 M 30 89
50 23 M 20 90
51 14 M 40 73
52 24 M 30 79
oI i AR - 5% TG 54

RunTime 2.52 won

T4
66
69
64
T5
12
59
83
63
53
86
78
64
81
60
70
T
75
64
58
82
T4k
51
82
57
5

61l
62
59
54
66
56
63
61
68
67
70
67
69
47
83
62
67
68
67
69
63
53
70
62

Start Jg. Name,

Vorname

—

lvic 2/4/0/7 200

Verein/Ort

Jlshofe,

Scholl, Michael
Wisotzki, Oliver
Ohr, Stefan
Gruen,
Nalito,
Haas, Markus

Wagner, Roland
Kuhbach, Michael
Hann, Uwe

Fossel, Wolfgang
Saur, Stefan
Ullrich, Danlel
Richter, Michael
Vorherr, Sebastian
Froschke, Werner
Klepsch, Bernd
Raddatz, Thomas
Schneider, Christoph
Beyermann, Dirk
Pietsch, Uwe
Knodler,
Feuchter,
Egetemeyr,
Heinze,
Wenzel,
Wittig,

Hermann
Volker

Martin
Markus
Wynfrith
Daniel
Gerhard
Dietmar

-Galinski, Gert

E.Himmler

Hopp, Jchannes
Fischer,
Bertram, Ludwig

Kober, Robert

Bode, Dirk

Epple, Friedrich
Kodvilein, Horst Dieter
Kilian, Thomas
Ullrich, Glinther
Wandl, Thomas

Rohrmus, Stefan
Forste, Axel

Wendel, Frank

Bomke, Uli

Urbat, Stefan

Sitsch, Holger

Vogt, Michael

Klensch, Steffen
Dollmann, Gert
Holzwarth, Thomas
Hofer, Andreas

Wahl, Kurt

Lambracht, Gerald
Stier, Klaus

Peter

(C) 2002 Seite 1

Tricon Schwdb. Hall
Tricon Schwidb. Hall
Kein Verein

SV Bietigheim

TSV Crailsheim

TSV Crailsheim
Tricon Schwab. Hall
Tricon Schwdb. Hall
Schwéab. Gmund

TSV Crailsheim
Team Orrot Jagstzell
Tricon Schwdb. Hall
Schwabisch Hall

ebm Team Hohenlohe
WGL Schwab. Hall
Rottenburg

MTV Stuttgart
Ludwigsburg

TSV Crailsheim

TSV Ilshofen

Honhardt

TSV Crailsheim
Rainau

TSV Crailsheim

TSV Ilshofen
Crailsheim

MTV Stuttgart
NonPlusUltra Esslingen
TV Birenbach

DJK Schwab. Gmund
TSV Schmiden

Tricon Schwab. Hall
TSV Ilshofen

TSV Crailsheim
Obersulm

Bietigheim / Bissingen
TSV Crailsheim
Sindelfingen

SV Bietigheim

SV Schwidb. Gmind

TSV Crailsheim

ebm Team Hohenlohe
Rondori Stuttgart

TSV Crailsheim
Viernheim

Crailsheim

TSV Talheim

SV Grossaltdorf
Ostalb-Runners Gmind
Stuttgart

TSV Ilshofen

WWW.zZelt-nahme.de 11

Laufzeit

01:46:33
0l:47:26
BlE5023
01:53:26
01:53:42
01:54:13
01:54:43
018612
01:56:30
(7 Bl B
0l1:56:46
Qb s
Ol Sl d
01:58:18
01:58:20
01:58:56
Gl 59710
02:00:04
02:00:30
02:01:45
02:01:54
02:02317
02:02:31
02:02:34
02:02:50
02:03:06
02:03:20
02:05:10
02:05:40
02:06:125
02:06:45
02:06:53
02:07:06
02:07:44
02:08:22
02:08:23
02:08:34
02:09:04
020924
02:09:25
02:09:30
02:09:44
B A bl
02:11:43
0221208
02:213:21
02:13:31
0 e S
02:13:50
OZ=il-3 258
02:14:56

:49:08 Uhr
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Strecke: 800 m / 38 km / 9 km

Datum: 28.07

Platz Start Jg. Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Laufzeit
Gesamt Klasse Nr.
54 16 M 40 3 61 Boéhler, Bernhard Bonnigheim D251
55 4 M 18 74 85 Hennrich, Marco TSV Ilshofen 02:15:40
56 3 M 50 71 51 Haug, Christof TSV Crailsheim 02:17:35
57 17 M 40 28 58 Jaskulski, Martin Heilbronn 02:18:06
58 25 M 30 65 66 Zebisch, Reiner Bargau 0z 18222
59 A8 M 40 - 57 Bohnacker, Eberhard Leutenbach 02:18:49
60 19 M 40 51 54 Sigg, Helmut Frankenhardt 02319 +T3
61 20 M 40 44 57 Riehm, Gerd Wasserfreunde Mihlacker 02:19:20
62 26 M 30 217 71 Hutzler, Jirgen Leinfelden 02:19:26
63 27 M 30 55 72 Teichert, Ingo Ellwangen 02:20:31
64 28 M 30 34 68 Kuch, Michael Brettheim QZ: 21233
65 29 M 30 o 72 Sorak, Rcbert Holzgerlingen 02:22:04
66 30 M 30 18 63 Hahn, Michael Waiblingen Q223023
67 4 M 50 29 51 Kast, Martin TV GroBsachsenheim 02:24:23
68 21 M 40 20 53 Hanso, Detlef TV Grofsachsenheim 02:24:24
70 22 M 40 16 58 Griese, Steffen Schorndorf 02:28:43
Tl 31 M 30 i 72 Chutch, HNig Rottenburg 02:28:55
72 23 M 40 68 62 Kurpiers, Holger Bietigheim 02:30:19
"3 1 M 60 92 38 Richter, Rolf TC Backnang 02:30:55
7 2 M 60 50 38 Seiler, Peter TSV Frickenhausen 02:34:14
78 8 M HEK 22 73 Kniefert, Ralf Tlibingen [ e e i
79 32 M 30 64 64 Worner, Peter Kirchheim 02:34:34
80O 9 M HK 81 73 Assenheimer, Jorg FFW Gschwend 02:35:24
81 23 M 38 22 72 Helff, Andreas Sindelfingen SO sy
g2 24 M 40 g 58 Marocsik, Ferenc Heilbronner Ruder Schwa 02:45:43
83 34 M 30 69 70 Proellochs, Volker Turo Unterminkheim 02:46:16
84 10 M HK 48 79 Scheu ; -Sven Heilbronn 02252219
HG ISR M L) 78 66 Sihler, Oliver Ebersbach 02:58:03
86 36 M 30 17 66 Wildbrett, Frank Schwiabisch Hall 02:58:0bH
Weibliche Teilnehmer:
43 1 w2 9 67 Eberhardt, Anja MTV Stuttgart 02:09:58
45 1 w il 19 84 Hajek, Branka TSV Ilshofen 023142
69 1 w3 38 55 Melwitz, Sabine SF Neckarsulm 02:27:20
74 2, W2 45 64 Riehm, Heidi Wasserfreunde Mihlacker 02:31:00
ge i e 88 71 Lang, Ute Crailsheim {2330
5 2 W 3 26 62 Hummel, Elke TSV Ilshofen 02:33:44
Nicht im Ziel oder nicht gestartet
M HK 6 77 Buffler, Stephen Stuttgart
w1 8 79 Crnjak, Simone LG Schefflenztal
M 60 2 41 Franz, Dieter TC Backnang
M 30 2k 70 Hauck, Gerhard Ooffennau
M HK 23 75 Heyd, Oliver TSV Weinsberg
M 30 25 71 Huelder, Martin Weinstadt
M 50 36 52 Lehmann, Klaus Korbach
M 30 37 €4 Mathes, Markus Besigheim
M 60 42 37 Reichl, Erich TSV Ilshofen
RunTime 2.52 wvon E.Himmler (C) 2002 Seite 2 www.zeit—nahme.de Tl g9zl Uhe



